NSF H1Servo motor compatible electric actuator Motorless specification
Slider type (ball screw drive)
ETS-FP1 Series
 Applicable motor capacity: 100W/200W/400W/750W servo motor
*1 Stroke length is 50 pitch.
*2 ‌ Rated thrust and maximum load capacity are guideline values, assuming that the motor mounted will output the rated torque.
*3 The same load capacity as when installed horizontally when wall-mounted.
Item ETS-05-E/R/D/L ETS-06-E/R/D/L

L
ETS-FP1 Series
How to orderHow to order
Model No.
ETS 05 E M040 M 1 N C B D P FP106
Code Description
A  Body size
05 Body width 51mm
06 Body width 65mm
10 Body width 102mm
12 Body width 102mm
13 Body width 135mm
14 Body width 135mm
17 Body width 170mm
22 Body width 220mm
B  Screw lead
02 2 mm
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
40 40 mm
C  Stroke
005
 to
150
50 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
1500 mm
D  Motor mounting direction� *1
E Straight mounting
B Built-in mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
E  Mounted motor specification
M
Select the mounted motor
specification from the table below.
Y
P
F
F  Motor capacity
1 100 W (body size: 05, 06, 10, 12)
2 200 W (body size: 10, 12, 13, 14)
4 400 W (body size: 13, 14, 17)
8 750 W (body size: 17, 22)
G  Brake� *1
N None
B Yes
H  Origin sensor (1 pc)� *2
N None
A Inside motor side
B Inside opposite motor side
C Outside motor side�(Included at shipment)
D Outside motor opposite side�(Included at shipment)
I  Limit sensor (2 pcs)� *2
N None
A Inside
B Outside� (Included at shipment)
J  Grease nipple
N None (Body mounting direction: Standard)
D None (Body mounting direction: Bottom side)
R Right
L Counterclockwise
K  Positioning pin hole
N None
P Yes
L  Magnet slider method *3
Blank Standard
M Adoption
A Body size

L
ETS-FP1 Series
How to orderHow to order
Model No.
ETS 05 E M040 A A N C B D P FP106
Code Description
A  Body size
05 Body width 51mm
06 Body width 65mm
10 Body width 102mm
12 Body width 102mm
13 Body width 135mm
14 Body width 135mm
B  Screw lead
02 2 mm
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
C  Stroke
005
 to
105
50 mm
(In 50 mm increments)
1050 mm
D  Motor mounting direction
E Straight mounting
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
E  Mounted motor specification
A Select the mounted motor
specification from the table below.
B
C
F  Motor size
A 42 (body size: 05, 06)
B 56 (Body size: 10, 12, 13, 14)
C 62 (Body size: 10, 12, 13, 14)
G  Brake
N None
B Yes
H  Origin sensor (1 pc)� *1
N None
A Inside motor side
B Inside opposite motor side
C Outside motor side�(Included at shipment)
D Outside motor opposite side�(Included at shipment)
I  Limit sensor (2 pcs)� *1
N None
A Inside
B Outside� (Included at shipment)
J  Grease nipple
N None (Body mounting direction: Standard)
D None (Body mounting direction: Bottom side)
R Right
L Counterclockwise
K  Positioning pin hole
N None
P Yes
L  Magnet slider method *2
Blank Standard
M Adoption
A Body size
E Mounted motor specification
F Motor size
G Brake
H Origin sensor
I Limit sensor
J Grease nipple
K Positioning pin hole
L Magnet